AREFENERFEERR(TMIF12A1BHR)

XEHOKRIZDOWNTIE, RELACEBELBNSHHE SN
28 52 et — No s =2 EHR
&5 ET] | EAE R it g2 | =a BEEA | &M | BIBEL
1 1020202188 | #&@IEN —ZRBER 027-386-8915 | (D [ —Fh—LDIE&E  [mumzrarisoss rwaE | 10 1 1 e
2 |1020202238 B V=T 027-393-6257 | (D [hk—LH5UR AL [mamskara aoxs | 10 0 P
3 |1020202295 @ h—Ls3UR D [Eanmmerios-2 ngaE | 5 0 S0 474
4 [1020200083 | #&@HEA CACAH 027-373-2102 | @) [F54 57t 2 PeT 0342 rgag | 4 0 sa8
5 @ |F5LAk st 2 PaT925-1 rEag | 4 0 fod
6 @ |75LB#& st 2 PaT925-1 rgag | 4 0 fod
7 @ gz 2 5 28R R IR 5 484812 rigaE | 4 0 s
8 ® | 57t 2 P 13041 nwaE | 7 0 sa8
9 ® [ERK—L4 71062-105 nigaE | 4 0 L)
10 [1020200232 HEBUEA (357548 027-329-7282 @ |[ERK—L 08 7 52 4y 2 PR 70-3 nigaE | 6 0 084
11 @ [E2ERR—L 5 s e 50T 2 R 106815 nwaE | 5 1 1 sy
12 @ [F#ER—L 11976 nwaE | 4 0 st
13 @ [ERRE—L4 250 e 9 R R 2305 nag | 4 0 st
14 ® |rat—L iR336-76 nigaE | 7 1 1 EL]
15 ® [RBRA—L o s st e 094 nmag | 10 1 1 s
16 @ [EEh—L Bt e £ 23001 750-n 4101103 | AgmsE | 4 0 st
17 ® [F2RHARK—L HHARI5-54 ngaE | 4 0 08
18 © [pzRE—L4 st e in 2 Raos nag | 6 0 st
19 [1020200703 JRIATBUEA N BENMBEEL AEROTHOE 027-328-6007 @ [PPN—TR—LBBVL |msmsmarsss-1 naE | 8 ] 3 #t9
20 @ [ N=TR=LWLES |menaERmEEL157-1 nag | 9 2 2 s
21 @ [N—ThR—LPbE  |msmaTrar-2-s rEaE | 6 0 sa8
22 @ [FN—Th—L<BA  [madmmarion-s nmas | 8 1 1 st
23 1020202519 @ pry-orsnmnssEnots  |lessrmaroz- asxiE | 10 0 08
24 1020200828 [EFEFEBEN WHET 027-325-5240 @ [Eatza it i/ F-H0BT 1-22-20 nEaE | 5 0 Firs)
25 @ [EredR—L e T AT 1928121 IR T- FE TR 102 | B AT 7 0 Fl)
26 Q@ [EeEt—L mrestarmmrz- nmag | 3 1 1 st
27 @ [Ex9a s 75 1771 rigaE | 4 0 s
28 ® pr—F—nv2 Bt \F feBT2-9-13 nwaE | 3 0 sa8
29 ® [EFEEH st T 2 i 282-3 nwaE | 6 0 sa8
30 @ [|rov—¥I it 2 T 2827 103 nigaE | 6 0 ity
31 [1020200851 PEEFFERFIAAN REHKR—IER 027-388-0855 D Pr—TFh—Lasnh  |memssarsmn- ngaE | 6 0 P
32 1020200984 PEEIEEFFHEIAN SBR 027-310-0566 @ RE-LETIEB iyt 42 B BT 733-2 nEaE | 4 0 L)
33 @ [E=ER3TITC  [mmmrsrmoes nwam | 4 1 1 st
34 @) [FE—EFSTIEEXH  |fgmmr/kerooe-1a rEaE | 4 0 ity
35 @ RE-EE3TRVE |memimsarssse rgag | 4 1 1 sa8
36 ® RE-EE>3THML [mumimnmises raE | 4 2 2 508
37 [1020200992 HEBUEA HRE 027-387-2422 D |[FER i v 5 347 /1 82831 naE | 14 0 8-
38 @ [0tz it s 3T 3311 nwaE | 1 0 S0 474
39 @ |rssE 508177 25 3+ /0 S F = £1365-1 nEaE | 1 0 8- H
40 |1020201180 [¥EFEFEBEN HTH 027-374-2068 @ |Amk—L it S BT 41-9 ngaE | 6 1 1 L)
M @ [EEHR—L Bt Tz mar275-0 nwaE | 6 1 1 st
42 Q |[FERK—L s 2 5T 770-2 rigaE | 6 0 s
43 @ [eHER—L Bt £ 2 R 1081308 nwaE | 5 0 sa8
44 1020201339 [HEIFEFFWMEN SEFE5EZF 027-325-0986 @ |Praras2 085 5. A5 33-25 nigag | 4 0 08
45 @ [p74+RER a7t RRET 13312 nigaE | 4 0 ity
46 1022300097 PEEIFFERFIEAN LT HOH 027-388-4577 @ [r—angFa R s 3BT /VE569 —8 ngaE | 6 0 8-
47 @ P AREABR—LT g starimses-1 nwaE | 6 0 sat-
48 1020201495 [EEFEFEBEAN ThL 027-387-0572 @ |EFRREK—L1 i 5 ST AT B84 10— 1 e | 6 1 1 08
49 1020201768 [HEIFFEFEWMEAN TEEE 027-371-8073 @ |pEdE—L 5 7 S VT A AR B SR 131 aEaE | 6 1 1 P
50 @ <Lk —4 KiR2377E M2 naE | 6 0 £
51 [1020201735 [EEIFEFEMAA Agri Firm Japan 027-395-7557 | (@) [R—L3UR B stArR R 154-1 rgag | 7 0 S0 474
52 @ [r—Lo3UR1 Bt s s+ AT R 150-2 nwaE | 10 0 sat-
53 @ fh—Lv3URAwomen ‘s luuis starieser-1 nwaE | 6 0 sat-
54 1020202592 @ [r—bs5UR ARV [EameEars-1 asx® | 10 0 HREL
55 1020201966 st PLUS 027-388-8164 | (@) |/ N—Th—LlEDAS |mutsenaris amaE | 10 0 18
56 @ Pr—FR—LiEb5%2  |memseRarioe riaE | 10 0 s
57 @ PI—Fh—LiEDEBI  |mmmenzmarioe-t nuaE | 10 0 bl
58 1020202071 [RREFFEFFBEAN HK 027-329-7489 @ iR —L 06 & 2 BT 451520 F 02 ngaE | 6 0 #
59 @ | SR—L4 s o 7 15311 rigaE | 6 2 2 s
60 [1020202170 AR RUNRISE 027-384-2547 | (D |krattHouse Lotus Lounge [ starmma2-a-10 rgag | 4 0 5080 - S
61 @ [krattHouse Bloom Lounge i starmiB 42T Bamino rgag | 4 0 5080 - S
62 @ [krattHouse Grow s starmg a2-0-8 rgaE | 5 1 1 5080 - S
63 [1010202287 —EHEEA 4R 027-388-1040 | (D |[=UHR—L 06715 34T 3 e 213059 12 nusm | 6 0 o
64 [1020202303 AR SR 027-388-4386 | (D fpramms amag | 7 1 1 sm-Hr
65 [1020200570 EREA BER 027-373-2253 @ [pFEhyit s i T A 2 BT 153-2 SAERFIR 5 0 i
66 @ [=nr1FEE s imts a8 153-2 sarm | 5 1 1 i
67 Q@ |z i s mm233-2 samm | 10 0 wa
68 @ KIDRNAL s a8 153-1 sanm | 20 0 wa
69 ® |FeEiE s 2235 smxm | 10 0 i
70 ® fppHlE 081 T Ao BT 240-2 samam | 10 0 i
7 @ fgcoE s £ 1532 sawm | 10 0 wa
72 ® [g~zEE i 42331 sawm | 10 1 1 wa
73 (ON giel¥:: st 8y 205-1 sam | 10 0 i
74 |1020201198 EREA IR 027-350-5550 | (@) [p— T — samm | 18 1 1 e
75 @ |[Fh747 587t L 25T 7961 samam | 20 4 4 i
76 Q pa177uE w5211 samm | 10 1 1 we
77 @ [Patreark s T 35211 sawm | 10 1 1 wa




AREFENERFEERR(TMIF12A1BHR)

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

BER
S

1020201321

1020201420

1020202097

1020202301

1020202626

1020202634

1020202345

1020202352

1020202360

1020202501
1020202386

1020202394

1020202402

1020202410

1020202428

1020202444

1020202451

1020202667

1020202527

1020202535

1020202543
1020202568

1020202584

1020202600

1020202642

1020202659

1020202675

1020202683
1020202709

1020202691
1020202717

EEER

i 2]

P EIFEREREAN CAIRBE BT EATARRSE

EAB

EESFEREBEAN R A= —

HRABE

HARH

1 EIFEFEREA

1 EIFEFEREA

HARH

AR

AR

HRABUE
AR

1 EIFEFEREA

—fE4t
BRI

A

A

A

TS L

=]

V=AY N—

tYTHRIAE

FE

34772

Ivvaqok

Grow Up

CareOne

RILER

MIC/S—hF—

T7EASR

TEL

INNOVEL HEALTHCARE

[Fo&-K-9

TAHR—b

LAFLETSA
GAKU

CohltAlFEA
IS— LYY —

MIZUSAWA

INYE—R—ILT (VT R

JUng

IENT
iR

TI9Fx
(373 (375

027-234-0655

027-347-6545

027-388-1488

027-388-8595

027-388-0528

027-393-6128

027-387-0111

027-329-6124

027-320-3377

027-387-7520
080-6817-0821

090-9365-0130

027-310-4343

027-386-4048

070-3102-2171

027-386-4313

027-395-4930

027-384-3823

027-289-6084

027-386-6165

027-442-6080
027-327-0027

027-372-8436

027-386-9659

080-2446-0233

027-388-9293

080-5184-9278

027-384-3717
027-386-5627

027-386-3825
027-386-9836

z

SHSHCHCRSHONSRCNCHERCNCHCHCNCHCONCONSHON OIS CHC OIS CHORCHONONCSI CHC OIS CHC HCNS HONOROHOROCHC IS I CHORGONERONCHCHC RO S EONCHERONCHENONSICHC)

H—h z2
bk i Y L) BEA | kA | #BEEL

52K L AR st 12312 rgag | 7 1 1
E5K LI BR a7 5 BT 3041 ngaE | 8 1 1
UL —Th— L 549CH |metFemmmes  Jz=wozn  |sewm | 13 0
' )l—FK— L SA7DM [muaih @ mearsei &1y 5—1 s | 7 0
P -k —L SMOEM [mutTemaress sz=vsz smam | 7 1 1
- 2L 5t 1042 nwaE | 8 0
Zi A i 7 BT a003 rgag | 5 0
ot KR 7 i £ sore-a1 rwaE | 1 2 2
7 N —TR—LI=OLD  |fmsmssarmmarTEs-17 rgaE | 5 0
V= Fh—Ll- OLZD . g #armisasT Be-7 r@aE | 5 1 1
pv —Th—L 0L 23104TE Lt E SATRBAIT B10-3 rEaE | 5 3 3
A DL ST A i R 2 598T650-5 Aoz | 10 0

TR LTI LSATENEL LT 2 AT650-5 awxg | 10 0

= A DI~ LIS 1 -1 Bh%iE 10 0

YA DA LSRR L o S BRI AN EA L1321~ asxiE | 10 0
[EXYEIT s s 56597 rgag | 4 0
EXEYS s 7 2 T 103-15- 10214 rEaE | 4 1 1
EELY! s RaT103-6 rEag | 4 0
eSS 06 o5 SR 103-12 ngaE | 4 0
EEEIAS uimmerio2-13 nwaE | 4 1 1
|\ E—R—LA 257t s EIETa-26-9 nwaE | 4 1 1
|\ E—R—L— B 7 s mIETa-26-8 rgag | 7 0
A7 K= LEH  |memEsara s a@ar | 10 1 1
P27 UR—LBEHRR  |mamssarRimisso-1 anxE | 20 6 4 2
pv—h—Lone's dmeTRE B FEEATSAT-8 rEag | 4 0
b 17— L0ne's acesit 12-20 rgag | 4 0
b L~k — Lone's gace®FE  [musimsearzs—26 rgag | 4 0
pre’s ploe ¥TSMRE  [gamamma-ssi—nropme  |smas | 1 0
b —Tt—none's sme TR [T @arisas-a ngaE | 4 0

ne's pace $TT AN KI  [mammAcmani2s 10582 nag | 1 0
pre's ploe 475 MMEM  |mmmmmamia sz rgag | 1 0
bre’s pae YT5MNER  |mumamarago vvera—gior  |amaE | 1 0
GU.7A R s T 2 mEree-7 rgag | 4 0
GU. 711 22 s - e 051 nag | 4 2 2

IFINIRJA— 15— Brisivten pre12-2 rgaE | 6 0

TP IV RO 15— B B HHIE259-2 nEaE | 7 0
UL PFET S st arri0s7-2 ngaE | 6 1 1
UL eF2 S it 24 5 205 AT 5 2381 nwaE | 5 4 4
T IN—TR—LWBR  [gem/ FrE2TE216 SHE Ay |sasEm | 10 0
N —TR— L5518 [memamEei-2 sarm | 17 1 1

TPNIR YA~ 15— B | sseress-as rigaE | 6 0

TPNDRIA— =R gt & 50282-3 ngaE | 6 5 5
EGESE AN s 2 571302 rEaE | 6 0
R 4 EIRBN 5 ¢ a7t T/ BT 2614 naE | 6 0
P L— Fh—LA /NVEBA [mhidcmareo-1 1B asxE | 10 2 2
)L — Jii— LA /R BB st maTeo-1 28 Bexg | 10 4 4
B350 Kotobuki F s rarosrins nwaE | 5 5 5
BI5E Kotobuki B Lt Amrosr e rgaE | 5 0
B UL LAEE 085 7 /1T S01 ngaE | 4 0
BLLA RS s TET1—22 rigaE | 4 2 2
[Domani TAKASAKI 5 7 27T 143512 swam | 10 0

E3 Bt ART 7013 rgaE | 5 2 2

R st AR 7013 nwaE | 5 0
Lo At AIEA JEL T R—2  |musimar1250-7 rgaE | 7 2 2
P —Jk—L ©LO#  |memmsgario asxE | 10 1 1
P — Fh—Ls KBFRE [T 2merisa-6 ngaE | 4 0
P )=k — L3R\ B [miiimarass-o rgag | 4 1 1
7 B— VR — LB [T mErae- AU k-1 rgag | 10 0
751k EIMEA b 5.5 B 531 /40 S K202 2 nag | 1 1 1
751 E/MEB it L oIE BT 0531/ V7S X% 2058 B NESE 1 1 1
e n—onon Y NEERS g b REATI06% o nmam | 5 2 2
a7 b T AR e A R 13 407 nwaE | 6 1 1
= 2y —g—n soreER  fmsm e RE24E S nuaE | 4 1 1
s/ NI L TV NERAR L 8 RETST B 3011 rgag | 4 0
(FFhR— L i irs 721 rEaE | 6 4 1 3
AL FERIE 1S s BT 217-5 aexiE | 5 0
> 17 FERIE2S s BT 217-5 aexiE | 5 1
Z73—)% e Bar2 T B 22-62 nwaE | 8 1 1
<5 B a0 1 rEaE | 6 4 4

EGRE

i
e
i
e
i
i
e
i
EL SR
EL SR
EL SR
EL SR
EL SR
EL SR
EL SR
R o
KB #EH
AR FEH
KB #EH
AR FEH
o)
o)

EL SR
EL SR
AR FEH
R o
R o
i
KB #EH
e
i
i
R o
KB #EH
KB #EH
KB #EH
R o
R o
e
e
KB #EH
R o
EL SR
EL SR
HEGL
HEGL
R o
R o
KB #EH
KB #EH
HEGL
Bik-H8
EL ]
HEGL
Bik- R0 HHE
EL SR
EL SR
B k- 500 - KA 7 MRS
B k- 500 - KA 1 - MRS
B k- 500 - KA 7 MRS
KB #EH
KB #EH
KB #EH
KB #EH
HIB- WA
EL SR G
EL SR G
KB #EH
KB #EH

g

| 33 29 36




